Order Info :
Feature :
 Single 19" steel frame formed by welding , curve and hole punching.
 Columns endurances Cold Roll Steel Sheet of 1.2 mm.
 Knockdown design, easy to setup and transport .
 Color : Electrostatic Painting, Black (RAL9005), other colors are available upon request .
 Various supplementary accessories are available : PDU, fixed shelf, sliding shelf, cable
management slot, keyboard panel, blank panel, etc .
 Package : one carton, prevents crushing and punching, wooden package is available .
 Comply with ANSI/EIA, RS-310-D, IEC297-2, DIN41491, PAPT1, DIN41494, PART7,
GB/T3047.2-92 standard;
Order Info:
Model No. Capacity(UR) Height (mm) Depth Color
PRO-TSF-205A-R18U 18 1000 600/800 Black or Grey
PRO-TSF-205A-R22U 22 1200 600/800 Black or Grey
PRO-TSF-205A-R27U 27 1400 600/800 Black or Grey
PRO-TSF-205A-R32U 32 1600 600/800/900/1000 Black or Grey
PRO-TSF-205A-R37U 37 1800 600/800/900/1000 Black or Grey
PRO-TSF-205A-R42U 42 2000 600/800/900/1000 Black or Grey
PRO-TSF-205A-R47U 47 2200 600/800/900/1000 Black or Grey
1